
Federation Council Ageing Well Steering Committee Member Contact Details 

AMBASSADORS 

Name Town Mobile Landline Email 

Liz Seeliger Mulwala 0425 848 618 03 5744 2606 liz.seeliger@gmail.com 

Jan Doyle Mulwala 0427 431 125  doyle42@bigpond.net.au 

Stanley Bromley Corowa 0410 642 906 02 6033 4460 sjbromley@ozemail.com.au 

Ida Mensforth Corowa  0427 614 977 02 6033 2334 idajm@outlook.com 

Wendy Eyers Corowa 0427 331 639 02 6033 1639 wendyeyers@bigpond.com 

Judith Barber Howlong 02 6026 5580  topssy@bigpond.com 

Jenny Enever Howlong 0439 117 087 02 6026 8007 lyntonenever@hotmil.com 

Mike Gardiner Howlong 0428 265 068  mikegfgardiner@gmail.com  

Jeanette Smith Oaklands 0428 964 594 02 6035 4430 boinka@hotmail.com 

Yvonne Perrin Oaklands 0429 051 143  perrinsry@bigpond.com  

Jenny Hearn Urana 0400 208 162  jfhearn@gmail.com 

 

COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVES 

Name 
 

Address Town Postcode Mobile Landline Email 

Gail Law Councillor 

Federation 
Council 
PO Box 77 
100 Edward Street 

Corowa 2646 

0412 442 838 02 6033 2838 Gail.law@federationcouncil.nsw.gov.au 

Kendall Reid Manager 0459 338 970 02 6033 8999 Kendall.reid@federationcouncil.nsw.gov.au 

Amber Harvey 
Team 
Leader 

0407 998 777 02 6033 8999 Amber.harvey@federationcouncil.nsw.gov.au 

Deanne Drage 
Project 
Consultant 

0407 785 972 na Deanne.drage@federationcouncil.nsw.gov.au 
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